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ETURN of Prmvcrear Exrorrs of NEw ZraLanp Propuce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday,
26th September, 1916.

NoTE.~-

Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

Districts.*

Auckland
Kaipara ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara ..
Patea
Wanganui

Waellington

Napier ..

Wairau (mclndmg Pioton)
Nelson ..

Westport

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timara ..

Oamaru..

Dunedin.. .
Invercargill o

Totals

"758

These figures are subject to alteration.

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office,

* Goods exported are oredited as far as possible to each distriot of
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117),
whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Cheese.

‘417

"158

Frozen Meats.

Lamb.

Mutton.

3,888

8,602

£
9,414

1,443

8,226

8,800

Gola.
Other.

£ £
10,927 57,005

"269
6,977

"388

3,077

909

12,490

27,883

18,569 57,005

Districts.”

Grain and
Pnlse.

Hides and
8Skins.

Kauri-gum.

(inclnding
Tow).

Phormium

Tallow.

Timber. ‘Wool.

Auckland

Kaipara ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara . .

Patea

Wanganui
Wellington

Napier ..

Wairau (moludmg chton)
Nelson ..
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika ..
Lyttelton .
Timaru .. ..
Oamaru.. .
Dunedin .
Invercargill .

Totals

.e

1,590
2,531

"403

4,471

"507
908
1,292

7,200

2,604

389

£

5,475

‘863

4,825

"32
1,674
2,309

"292

..47

695
10,222

26 054

4,586

16,977

389

6,338

9,179

40,497
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’ 4,022

Customs Department.
Wellington, 27th September, 1916.

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs



