Exports. - Weekly

Pu ETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 26th September, 1916.

Note.— These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

5 1				Cheese.		0.11		
Districts.*			Butter.		Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
Auckland			£ 2,319	£ 34	£	£ 9,414	£ 10,927	£ 57,005
Kaipara			••				••	
auranga					••	••		
lisborne							269	
New Plymouth								
Vaitara				••		••	• •	
atea					• •	1,443		
Vanganui	• •				3,888	8,226	6,977	
Vellington					• • •		••	
lapier	• •				• •	••	••	
V aira u (includii	ng Pic	ton)	• • •	.,	8,602	8,800	388	
lelson	• •				• •	••		
Vestport			••		• •			
reymouth		••	• •		••			
Iokitika	• •			417	• •			
yttelton			758		••	••		
imaru		• .	••	• •	• •	••	••	
amaru		••	••		••	••	•• _	
unedin	• •	• • •	• •	458	• •	••	8	
avercargill	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Totals			3,077	909	12,490	27,883	18,569	57,005

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	• •	• • •	62	4,471	389	••	4,825	4,022	•••
Kaipara	• •	• • •	••		••	• •	• •		••
Cauranga	٠.	• • •	•••	• •		••	••	••	
disborne			••	• •		••	• •	••	
New Plymouth	• •	• •	••	••			••	••	
Waitara	• •		••						••
atea				507		••	32		
Vanganui				903			1,674		3,526
Vellington				1,292	i	5,475	2,309		695
lapier				••			••		
Vairau (includi:			1,590						10,222
lelson	-B		2,000	•••				::	
Vestport			1						••
reymouth	• •	••	••	••		••	• •	••	••
lokitika	••	. ••	••		• • •	• •	• •	••	••
vttelton	• •		2,531	7,200	• • •	••	292	••	• •
imaru	••	••	,		•••	••		••	•••
	••	•••	••	•••		••	••	•••	••
amaru	• •	•••		0.004	•••		••	••	
unedin	• •	•••	403	2,604	•••	863	47	••	26,054
nvercargill	••	••	••	••	• •	• •	••	••	••
Totals		[4,586	16,977	389	6,338	9,179	4,022	40,497

Customs Department. Wellington, 27th September, 1916. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs